State of	of Rhode Island and Pro Office of the Secreta		ONS Fee: \$50.00
	Division Of Business 148 W. River S		
HOPE	Providence RI 029 (401) 222-30	04-2615	
Foreign Business Corpora	ation		
Annual Report Filing Period: January 1 - March 1			
In accordance with R.I.G.L. 7-1.2- annual report within thirty (30) day (c&d)) is subject to a penalty fee o	s after the time prescribed by I		1
ANNUAL REPORT YEAR: 2019	1		
1. Corporate ID No. 00071	6147		
2. Name of Corporation <u>BFS</u>	Holdings, Inc.		
3. Street Address Principal Bus	siness Office:		
No. and Street:75 PARKCity or Town:LEE	<u>STREET</u> State: <u>M</u>	Zip: <u>01238</u>	Country: <u>USA</u>
4. Business Phone No.			
<u>413-243-0117</u>			
5. State of Incorporation			
State: <u>MA</u>			
	ARTICLE III		
Enter the six digit NAICS Code the the list of codes here. More inform		-	/ the entity. Download
<u>551111</u>			
6. Brief Description of the Cha	racter of Business Conducte	d in Rhode Island	
TO ACQUIRE MORTGAGE		ED KEAL ESTATE	
7. Names and Addresses of the	Officers and Directors:		
All officers and directors mu	ist be listed.		
Title	Individual Name		iress
PRESIDENT	First, Middle, Last, Suffix CHARLES N LEACH		State, Zip Code, Country
			D1238 USA

TRAD A CAMPBELL

75 PARK STREET

TREASURER

DIRECTOR	JAMES K NEJAIN	ΛE c	LEE, MA 01238 USA	STREET	
			C/O LEE BANK, 75 PARK STREET LEE, MA 01238 USA		
DIRECTOR	DAVID J BRUCE			75 PARK STREET LEE, MA 01238 USA	
DIRECTOR	PAMELA ROBER	TS	75 PARK STREET LEE, MA 01238 USA		
Shares Authorized and Is	sued				
Class of Stock	Series of Stock	Par Value Per Shar	Total Authorized Shares Number of Shares	Total Issued and Outstanding <i>Num of</i> <i>Shares</i>	
CWP		\$10.0000	200,000.00	200000	
corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiv	ds of a receiver or trus er or trustee.	stee, this report mus	ithorized represen t be executed on b	ehalf of the	
-	ds of a receiver or trus er or trustee. hary, 2019 at 5:04:00 trument constitutes th of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac	PM. This report mus PM. This electroni e affirmation or acl strument is that ind ts stated herein are	thorized represent t be executed on b c signature of the t cnowledgement of ividual's act and d	tative. If the behalf of the individual of the leed or the	
corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiv igned this 29 Day of Jam adviduals signing this ins gnatory, under penalties ct and deed of the corpora	ds of a receiver or trus er or trustee. hary, 2019 at 5:04:00 trument constitutes th of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac unce with R.I. Gen. La	PM. This electroni e affirmation or acl strument is that ind ts stated herein are ws § 7-1.2.	thorized represent t be executed on b c signature of the t cnowledgement of ividual's act and d	tative. If the behalf of the individual of the leed or the	
corporation is in the hand corporation by the receiv igned this 29 Day of Jam adividuals signing this ins gnatory, under penalties of ct and deed of the corpora lectronic filing, in complia	ds of a receiver or trus er or trustee. hary, 2019 at 5:04:00 trument constitutes th of perjury, that this in ation, and that the fac unce with R.I. Gen. La	PM. This electroni e affirmation or acl strument is that ind ts stated herein are ws § 7-1.2.	thorized represent t be executed on b c signature of the t cnowledgement of ividual's act and d	tative. If the behalf of the individual o the leed or the	